	1
	P.S.C. Ky. No1
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
OF	
OF .	
Rates, Rules and Regulation	as for Furnishing
Water Service	
AT	
BOSTON, KENTUC	KY
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE	COMMISSION OF
KENTUCKY	
ISSUED September 12 19.83	EFFECTIVE December 15 1983
	EFFECTIVE
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
DEC 15 Bod ISSUED	
	Doku (Namo delutility)
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)	By Booker McClaskey
By Jordan Chell	Chairman

C3.85

Con Cilian Data Cal 13	Boston Kontucky
Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Boston, Kentucky Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. NO. 1
	Original SHEET NO. 3
Boston Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
vame of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.
CLASSIFIC	CATION OF SERVICE
	RATE PER UNIT
Class A - 1" Meter	
Usage Block	Monthly Rate
First 15,000 gallons	\$ 17.85 Minimum
Over 15,000 gallons	1.17 per 1,000 gallons
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	JAN 23 1985
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
	BY SECTION & (1)
ATT OF YOUR A	DAME PERCUIVE January 07 10
DATE OF ISSUE November 14, 1884	DATE EFFECTIVE January 23, 19
Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman

P.S.C. NO. 1 Original SHEET NO. CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	1
Original SHEET NO.	1
SHEET NO	
I OF SERVICE	
OI BERVICE	RATE
	PER UNIT
\$ 15.00 Minimum Bill .98 per 1,000 gallor	ns
JBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	- 16
DEC 1 5 1983	
IRSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)	
Jacan Meel	
DATE EFFECTIVE Decembe	r 15, 1983
TITLE Chairman	
	JBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY, EFFECTIVE DEC 15 1983 JRSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) Judan Chief DATE EFFECTIVE Decembe

P.S.C. NO. 1	
Original SHEET NO	2
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO	
SHEET NO	
ION OF SERVICE	
T	RATE PER UNIT
	PER UNII
Monthly Rate	
\$ 8.51 Minimum	
1.39 per 1,000 galloh:	s s
	·
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
OF KENTUCKY	
SECTION 9 (1)	
Julian Chill	
DATE EFFECTIVE January	23, 19
TITLE CHATIMAN	
	Kentuck
Public Service Commission of	wentack?
Public Service Commission of y 23, 1985	ventacki
	Monthly Rate \$ 8.51 Minimum 1.39 per 1,000 gallon 1.17 per 1,000 gallon

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Boston, Kentucky Community, To	wn or City
	P.S.C. NO. 1	
	Original SHEET NO.	2
Boston Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO	
Same of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.	
CLAS	SIFICATION OF SERVICE	
		RATE PER UNI
Class B 3/4 - Inch Meter		
First 4,000 gallons Next 11,000 gallons Over 15,000 gallons	\$ 7.75 Minimum Bill 1.20 per 1,000 gallons .98 per 1,000 gallons	
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY. EFFECTIVE	
	DEC 15 1903	
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Jordan Cheel	
TOUR SE ANGEL		
	DATE EFFECTIVE 5	er 15, 1983
DATE OF ISSUE) September 12, 1983	DATE EFFECTIVE Decemb	

orm for filing Rate Schedules	For Boston, Kentucky Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. NO. 1
	Original SHEET NO. 1
Boston Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
ame of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.
CLASSIFI	CATION OF SERVICE
	RATE PER UNI
1	
Class C - 3/4" Meter	
Usage Block	Monthly Rate
First 2,000 gallons Next 1,000 gallons	\$ 7.13 Minimum 1.79 per 1,000 gallors
Next 2,000 gallons	1.39 per 1,000 gallons
Over 5,000 gallons	1.17 per 1,000 gallons
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	JAN 23 1985
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
	BY: SECTION 9 (1)
1	
ATE OF ISSUE NOVEMBER 14, 1984	DATE EFFECTIVE January 23, 198
SSUED BY Booker McClaskey Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 9214 dated January 23, 1985.

For Boston, Kentuck Community, Tow	n or City
P.S.C. NO. 1	
Original SHEET NO.	3
CATION OF SERVICE	
	RATE PER UNIT
\$ 6.75 Minimum Bill	
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY	
SECTION 9 (1)	
BY: Journe Meet	
DATE EFFECTIVE Decemb	er 15, 1983
TITLE Chairman	
	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. SHEET NO. SHEET NO. CATION OF SERVICE \$ 6.75 Minimum Bill 1.60 per 1,000 gallons 1.20 per 1,000 gallons 98 per 1,000 gallons 98 per 1,000 gallons PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 13 BY: DATE EFFECTIVE Decemb

orm for filing Rate Schedules	For Boston, Kentucky Community, Town or City		
	P.S.C. NO. 1		
	Original SHEET NO. 4		
Boston Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.		
ame of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO		
CLASSIFICAT	ION OF SERVICE		
	RATE PER UNIT		
Special Contract - 2" Meter			
Usage Block	Monthly Rate		
First 25,000 gallons Over 25,000 gallons	\$ 30.75 Minimum 1.17 per 1,000 gallons		
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE		
	JAN 23 1985		
•	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)		
DATE OF ISSUE November 140 1984	DATE EFFECTIVE January 23, 1985		
ISSUED BY Booker McClaskey Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman		

orm for filing Rate Schedules	For Boston, Kentucky Community, Tow	n or City	
	P.S.C. NO. 1		
	Original SHEET NO.		
Boston Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.		
ame of Issuing Corporation		SHEET NO.	
CLASSII	FICATION OF SERVICE		
		RATE PER UNIT	
	·		
Special Contract 2-Inch Meter			
First 25,000 gallons	\$ 26.00 Minimum Bill		
Over 25,000 gallons	.98 per 1,000 gallons		
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		
	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE		
	DEC 15 lead		
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9(1)		
	BY: Jordan Cheef		
DATE OF ISSUE September 12, 1983	DATE EFFECTIVE Decemb	per 15, 1983	
11) 86 / 106:10			
ISSUED BY Booker McClaskey	TITLE Chairman		

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Boston, Ker Community, T	tucky own or City
	P.S.C. NO1	
	Original SHEET NO	
Boston Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. N	
Name of Issuing Corporation		•
CLASSIFIC	CATION OF SERVICE	
		RATE
	10 page 11 page 12 pag	PER UNIT
Truck Station		
All Usage	\$ 3.19 per 1,000 ga	allons
	•	
		4
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	_
	JAN 23 1985	
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY:	
DATE OF ISSUE No lember 14, 1984	DATE EFFECTIVE Jan	uary 23, 1985
ISSUED BY Booker McClaskey Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman	

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Boston, Kentucky Community, Town or Cit
	P.S.C. NO. 1
	Original SHEET NO. 5
Boston Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO
CLASSIFI	CATION OF SERVICE
7	RATE PER UN
Truck Station	
All Water	\$ 3.00 per 1,000 gallons
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY.
	EFFECTIVE
	DEC 1 n lend
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9(1) BY: Jardan Neel
ISSUED BY Booker McClaskey	DATE EFFECTIVE December 15, 19
ISSUED BY Booker McClaskey	TITLE Chairman